

Qualification Period: September 1 - December 31, 2024

Start Smart and Relax

Join the challenge and win the trip of a lifetime!

Earn points through Smart Start and be one of the 30 Affiliates worldwide to win an exclusive Great Escape trip. Don't miss this incredible opportunity! Here's a glimpse of some amazing upcoming trips that could be in your future...

Bali	Eastern	Greek
Adventure Cruise	Caribbean Cruise	Isles Cruise
February 24 - March 4, 2025 (Southeast Asia Region)	April 6-13, 2025	June 2-9, 2025





Winners will come from the following ranks: ***

Terms and Conditions

- 1. Affiliates with a rank between Associate and Silver Elite as of September 1, 2024, and new Affiliates who enroll during the contest period, must enroll at least one new Affiliate in the Smart Start Incentive during the qualification period to be eligible.
- 2. A total of 30 Affiliates (plus one guest) worldwide with the highest point total at the end of the qualification period will earn the incentive. The guest must attend with the winning Affiliate.
- 3. During this promotional period, Affiliates may qualify for a Great Escape trip via both this Great Escape Smart Start Challenge and the standard 6 Ways to Win Great Escape.
- 4. Qualifiers need to select the next available Great Escape trip within their region. Qualifiers who are not able to attend may defer only one trip.
- 5. Qualification includes a trip for winning Affiliates and a guest. A Great Escape trip includes accommodations, round-trip economy class airfare, and airport transfers. Most travel-related taxes and fees are also included; however, this may vary based on the destination.
- 6. Depending on the Affiliate's country of origin on their passport and the trip destination, it's the Affiliate's sole responsibility to obtain travel VISAs at his or her sole expense.
- 7. All prizes will be awarded as stated, are non-transferable, and may not be redeemed for cash or products. The value of the prize may be considered taxable income to the qualifiers.

 All taxes are the sole responsibility of the participant.
- 8. After confirming attendance, qualifiers will be charged for any applicable cancellation or change fees.
- 9. 4Life Affiliates must be in good standing with 4Life and comply with its Policies and Procedures to participate.
- 10. 4Life reserves the right to rescind any prize or suspend participation due to program manipulation or Policy and Procedure violations.
- 11. 4Life reserves the right to interpret or modify the rules and rewards. All 4Life decisions shall be final.



^{***} In the event of a tiebreaker, total three-level volumes or six-level volumes will be used to determine the winner.